BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD
POWER DIVISION, MINISTRY OF POWER, ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES.
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES’ REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

Memo No. 27.12.1020.186.219.01.26.170

e-Tender Notice (OTM)

following works:

Date: 12-01-2026

e-Tenders are invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement

Package

Description of Works No.

e-Tender
ID.

Tender
publication
(e-GP web

portal)
date and time|

Tender
document
last selling/
downloading
date and time

Last date and
time for tender
security
submission

Tender
Closing
date & time

Transportation and Related
Services of Electrical
Materials, Equipments,
SPC/RCC Poles,
Wooden/Steel Poles and
Power Transformars from
BREB Central Ware Houses,
Different Manufacturer/
Suppliers' Premises, any PBS
Store/Ware House to Bogura
PBS-1, Bogura PBS-2,
Sirajgonj PBS-1, Sirajgonj
PBS-2, Naogaon PBS-1,
Naogaon PBS-2 & Joypurhat
PBS.

Bogura
Zone Inter
PBS/WH
Carring-T-

07

1208424

19-01-2026;
17:00 PM

02-02-2026;
16:30 PM

02-02-2026;
17:00 PM

03-02-2026;
11:00 AM

(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).
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Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board

) R0E-W

(Md. Hafizur Rahman)

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard
copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited
online through any e-GP registered bank’s branches.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP helpdesk

Superintendent Engineer (c.c)
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board
Bogura Zone, Rahaman Nagar, Bogura.
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